12100211732

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
POK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Üocument Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer





600366151226

TALLAHASSEE TLOW

2821 FIAY 13 PM 4: 28

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 5/13/2021			₩WAL.	K IN#
ENTITY NAME 1330 PE	ACHFIELD DRIVE, LLC			
DOCUMENT NUMBER				
	PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN			
XXXX	Plain Copy			
	Certified Copy			
	Certificate of Status			
	EASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY* Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standing	*		
	APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	2821 HAY 13	***. ***
COUNTRY OF DESTINATION			- PH	
NUMBER OF CERTIFICATI	ES REQUESTED	· <u>.</u>	ار: 2 اب: 2	•
TOTAL OWED \$125.00	ACCOUNT #: 12016000			
Please call Tina at the	above number for any issues or concerns. Thank y		wch!	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	y Company is:				
1330 Peachfield Driv	e. LLC				
(Must cont	ain the words "Limit	ed Liability Con	npany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principa	al office of the L	imited Liability Company is:		
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Addr	r <u>ess</u> :	
110 Mid Atlantic Place			110 Mid Atlantic Place		
Yorktown, VA 23693		-	Yorktown, VA 23693		
The name and the Florida street	address of the registe	_	 		
	625 E. Twiggs St.				
	Florida street address (P		SOT acceptable)		
	Tampa	<u>FI.</u>	33602		
	City	State	Zip		
laving been named as registered of lace designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the prim familiar with and accept the ob	I hereby accept the a ovisions of all statute ligations of my positi	appointment as reservating to the good as registered	gistered agent and agree to act i proper and complete performand agent as provided for in Chapter	in this capacity. 1 re of my duties, and I	
		(CONTIN	UED)		

2821 HAY 13 PH 4:28

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address;
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Heatherly Elisa Cabral
	110 Mid Atlantic Place
	Yorktown, VA 23693
AMBR	Juan Cabral
AWION	110 Mid Atlantic Place
	Yorktown, VA 23693
	10/10/11, 171 20000
AMBR	Cowles Spencer Jr.
	110 Mid Atlantic Place
	Yorktown, VA 23693
	
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing	g: (OPTIONAL)
	nd cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
he date of filing.)	
	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Department of State	's records.
ARTICLE VI; Other provisions, if any,	
Treating in County processions, in unity.	
~ /	
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	£. X
	<u> </u>
	r an authorized representative of a member.
	ecordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. ation submitted in a document to the Department of State (1) (1)
constitutes a third degree felony	as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
tonounities a nine degree leiony	en processes for all trivit for body tribe.

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$-30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

Ed Tsuji, Authorized Representative

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)